

CS 423/24
SANDEEP SHARMA Vs. HEMU GAUTAM

16.03.2026

Present: Sh. SK Dayal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.
Sh. K. Raj, Ld. Counsel for defendant with
defendant.

PW Abhishek Singh from Canara Bank, Kingsway Camp
is absent despite service. Issue bailable warrant in the sum of
Rs.5,000/- against him.

Put up for remaining PE on **07.04.2026**.

(SANJAY SHARMA-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
North-East District, KKD, Delhi/16.03.2026